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Table	
  S4.	
  Effect	
  of	
  RRP6	
  depletion	
  on	
  the	
  expression	
  of	
  RRP6-­‐bound	
  genes	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

Number	
  of	
  
genes	
  in	
  
each	
  class	
  

Average	
  expression	
  
(RNA-­‐seq	
  signal	
  	
  in	
  

GFP_control)	
  

Nr.	
  genes	
  with	
  increased	
  
expression	
  in	
  RRP6_kd	
  

(log2	
  ratio	
  >	
  1)	
  

Average	
  fold	
  change	
  
RRP6_kd	
  vs	
  GFP_control	
  

(log2	
  ratio	
  >	
  1)	
  
All	
  genes	
   13272	
   1,699	
   1534	
   0,409	
  

RRP6-­‐bound	
   967	
   2,666	
   220	
   0,421	
  
SUV-­‐dependent	
  	
   321	
   3,169	
   63	
   0,437	
  

SUV-­‐independent	
  	
   646	
   2,416	
   142	
   0,412	
  
	
  


