Eberle et al.

Table S4. Effect of RRP6 depletion on the expression of RRP6-bound genes

	Number of genes in each class	Average expression (RNA-seq signal in GFP_control)	Nr. genes with increased expression in RRP6_kd (log2 ratio > 1)	Average fold change RRP6_kd vs GFP_control (log2 ratio > 1)
All genes	13272	1,699	1534	0,409
RRP6-bound	967	2,666	220	0,421
SUV-dependent	321	3,169	63	0,437
SUV-independent	646	2,416	142	0,412